

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO.153 OF 2006

SARVESH NARAYAN SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay, c/delay in filing counter affidavit,
permission to file additional documents, exemption from filing
O.T., permission to file rejoinder affidavit, clarification of
order dated 05/05/2006 and office report)

Date: 01/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Goswami, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Amit P.S. Rawat, Adv.
Mr. R.P.S. Bhaduria, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.
Mr. Tufail A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
for Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 22nd October, 2007.

[T.I. Rajput] [Om Prakash]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master